
Program Calendar: January 2025 – August 2026 
Locations: Beverly, Essex, Hamilton, Medford, Middleton (River Street & Maple Street), Peabody, Wakefield 

Date Day Holiday Status 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day Center Closed 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day Center Closed 

February 17, 2025 Monday President’s Day Center Closed 

April 21, 2025 Monday Professional Development Day for 
Staff (Patriot’s Day) Center Closed 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day Center Closed 

June 19, 2025 Thursday Juneteenth Center Closed 

July 3*-4, 2025 
(*2025 Only) 

Thursday-Friday Independence Day Center Closed 

August 29, 2025 Friday Professional Development Day for 
Staff Center Closed 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Center Closed 

October 13, 2025 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day Center Closed 

November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day Center Closed 

November 26, 2025 Wednesday Day Before Thanksgiving Early Dismissal at 2PM 

November 27–28, 2025 Thursday–Friday Thanksgiving and  
Day After Thanksgiving 

Center Closed 

December 24, 2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve Early Dismissal at 2PM 

December 25–31, 2025 Thursday-
Wednesday Winter Break Center Closed 

January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day Center Closed 

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Center Closed 

February 16, 2026 Monday President’s Day Center Closed 

April 20, 2026 Monday Professional Development Day for 
Staff Center Closed 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day Center Closed 

June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth Center Closed 

July 3, 2026 Friday Independence Day Observance Center Closed 

August 28, 2026 Friday Professional Development Day for 
Staff Center Closed 
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